IOT SOLUTION PACKAGE FOR
GREENHOUSE
SKU: IOTPK-GRH
IoT solution package for greenhouse is a comprehensive
solution (hardware and software) which applies IoT
technology and Sub-GHz wireless technology to monitor
environment parameters of plastic greenhouse, polyhouse,
net house, shade house in smart agriculture applications. The

4 5 6
IOTPK-GRH IOT SOLUTION PACKAGE FOR GREENHOUSE
 ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
STANDARD PACKAGE
i. WIRELESS SENSORS
WS433-M12F Wireless Sensor Transmitter 433Mhz, compatible with all DULP sensor modules, AA 1.5VDC battery, IP67
ATH-11 Compact ambient Humidity & Temperature Sensor DULP module, M12-male connector
WS433-SMT-02 Wireless Soil moisture and EC sensor 433Mhz, IP67/IP68, sensor cable 2m
WS433-AL-01 Wireless ambient light sensor 433Mhz, AA 1.5 - 3.6VDC battery, IP67
II. iCONNECTOR IoT GATEWAY Select one of following iConnector
STHC-ISG02DB-WS433-CL-04 iConnector 3G Dual Band*, integrated wireless co-ordinator, RS485 ModbusRTU
STHC-ISGWF-WS433-CL-04 iConnector WiFi*, integrated wireless co-ordinator, RS485 ModbusRTU
STHC-ISGETH-WS433-CL-04 iConnector Ethernet, integrated wireless co-ordinator, RS485 ModbusRTU
III. SERVER AND SOFTWARE Select one of server + software or software only or cloud server
ISV-NANO-0100 Industrial NANO Globiots Server included software, 0100 parameters, upgradable to 1000 parameters
ISV-MICRO-0300 Industrial MICRO Globiots Server included software, 0300 parameters, upgradable to 2000 parameters
ISV-MINI-0500 Industrial MINI Globiots Server included software, 0500 parameters, upgradable to 6000 parameters
CS-PREGLOBIOTS-0100 Premium Globiots software package, 0100 Parameters, upgradable to unlimited***
CS-CLOUDGLB-01Y-00XX CloudGlobiots subscription for 1 year operation, excluded SMS package
IV. ACCESSORIES
2M-FM12CAB4x0.25 M12 4pin Female connector with control Cable Cu/PVC/OS/PVC 4x0.25mm2, L=2m, Rohs, Shield 80%
SIMMOBI-3G Mobifone Data SIM CARD, only SMS receiving mode. Only use with iConnector 3G
SIMMOBI-10K-01Y 12-month data plan for SIM CARD, GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA. Only use with iConnector 3G
OPTIONS
AA-ALKALINE-E91 AA Alkaline Energizer E91 battery
CONTROLER-GH Greenhouse controller with screen for automatic control
WS433-DI-12 Wireless 2 Digital inputs with dry-contact of voltage input max 3.3VDC, battery AA 1.5VDC
WS433-RL-12 Wireless relay module with 02 x SPDT relay, 5.0A@250VAC, IP67, power supply 8..50VDC
CO2-01 CO2 DULP module. Use with WS433-M12F
WS433-CL-04 Wireless co-ordinator, external antenna, RS485 ModbusRTU
CS-PREGLOBIOTS-0050 License for additional parameters of Premium Globiots software, 0050 Parameters, No SMS
PWR-24-2-1 12VDC/2A power adapter 110/220VAC with M12-female connector
CS-SMSVIE-MBF SMS notification package, 100 SMS in Vietnam
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)